

Ex. No. \_\_\_\_\_/2024  
**Satya Narayan Aggarwal Vs. Mukesh Singh**

**16.04.2024**

**Fresh Execution Petition is received by way of assignment. It be  
checked and registered.**

Present: Counsel Sh. Saksham Sethi for DH.

Naib Nazir to report on **23.04.2024**.

**(Navita Kumari Bagha)**  
**ADJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court**  
**New Delhi/16.04.2024** (Sushil)