

EX 71/24  
Satyanarayan Aggarwal  
Vs.  
Mukesh Singh

**23.04.2024**

**Ld. Presiding officer is on half day leave today in the forenoon.**

Present : Sh. Pradeep Baisoya, proxy for Sh. Krishan  
Chaudhary, counsel for plaintiff.

As per directions of Ld. Presiding officer, put up for the proper orders on **14.05.2024**.

**READER/23.04.2024**