

Ex. No.71/2024
Satyanarayan Aggarwal Vs. Mukesh Singh

14.05.2024

Present: **None for DH.**

Put up on **22.07.2024** for further proceedings.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/14.05.2024 (Jagdeep)