

Ex. No.71/2024
Satyanarayan Aggarwal Vs. Mukesh Singh

22.10.2024

Present: **None for DH.**

As per the report of Naib Nazir, the affidavit of no stay,
no appeal is still not filed by the DH.

Last opportunity is given to DH to file the affidavit within
a week.

Put up on **30.01.2025** for further proceedings.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/22.10.2024 (Sushil)