

Ex. No.71/2024
Satyanarayan Aggarwal Vs. Mukesh Singh

30.01.2025

Present: **None for DH.**

Despite repeated calls, nobody has appeared on behalf of DH. Therefore, matter is adjourned for **03.04.2025** for further proceedings.

(Navita Kumari Bagha)
DJ-02 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/30.01.2025 (Sushil)