

Item No.05

Ex. No.71/2024

Satyanarayan Aggarwal Vs. Mukesh Singh

27.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None for DH.

Record perused.

List the case for further proceedings on 19.09.2025.

[Kuldeep Narayan]  
DJ-02, South-East,  
Saket Court, New Delhi  
27.08.2025/bh