

Item No. 07

Ex. No. 71/24

Satyanarayan Aggarwal v. Mukesh Singh

03.12.2025

Present: None.

Be awaited.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
03.12.2025 / bh

At 11.40 a.m.

Present: None for DH.

Record perused.

As per the Bailiff report, DH had not come to accompany him and that is why the Warrant of attachment could not be executed.

None has turned up on behalf of DH since morning.

List the case for further proceedings on 05.01.2026.

[Kuldeep Narayan]
District Judge - 02
South-East District
Saket Courts, Delhi
03.12.2025 / bh