

Ex. 71/2024

Satyanarayan Aggarwal Vs. Mukesh Singh

**26.05.2026**

**Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave today.**

**Present: Sh. Saksham Sethi (through video conferencing),  
learned proxy counsel for Sh. Yashvir Sethi and Ms.  
Radhika Arora, learned counsels for plaintiff.**

List the case for purpose already fixed on **04.08.2026**.

**(READER)  
26.05.2026**